C2 Series
RECESSED EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
C2 = Recessed
Emergency
Lighting Unit
Series
Note
1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.
2) 15 minute delay.
C2
1= One
2 = Two
3= Three
4 = Four
Blank= No
Heads
# of Heads
T1 = 120 VAC Time Delay2
T2 = 277 VAC Time Delay2
V = Voltmeter
A = Ammeter
F1 = 120 VAC Fuse
F2 = 277 VAC Fuse
P1 = 120 VAC Power Switch
P2 = 277 VAC Power Switch
Factory Installed Options1
1 = 6 V
2 = 12 V
DC Voltage
6 V Lead Calcium
25L = 25 W Unit
50L = 50 W Unit
6 V Nickel Calcium
14N = 14 W Unit
25N = 25 W Unit
12 V Lead Calcium
50L = 50 W Unit
12 V Nickel Calcium
25N = 25 W Unit
50N = 50 W Unit
Battery
6V Round Wedge Base
RT6 = 5.4 W Tungsten
RT7 = 7.2 W Tungsten
RT9 = 9 W Tungsten
RH7 = 7 W Halogen
RH10 = 10 W Halogen
RH12 = 12 W Halogen
12V Round Wedge Base
RT9 = 9 W Tungsten
RT12 = 12.5 W Tungsten
RT18 = 17.9 W Tungsten
RH12 = 12 W Halogen
Lamp Heads